9/22/2021

20 SPOT

LASTBALL

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

N

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$3.75
$2.00

$5.75
$2.50

$2.50
$55.00

$55.00
$7.50
$2.50
$30.00

$40.00

$123.25

Winners

$31.00

$31.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$120.00

$120.00
$6.00
$0.00
$7.00

$13.00

$164.00

PC

Hold
($11.00)

($11.00)
$3.75
$2.00

$5.75
$2.50

$2.50
($65.00)

($65.00)
$1.50
$2.50

$23.00

$27.00

($40.75)

ntOfSales
16.23

16.23
3.04
1.62

4.67
2.03

2.03
44.62

44.62
6.09
2.03

24.34

32.45

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.92
0.92

0.92

0.72

0.50
0.50
0.54

ightedAve
-0.42

0.03
0.02

0.02

0.32

0.03
0.01
0.13

0.13



